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Richland / President

W Union / Factory
Shafer / W Union
W State / Central

JFS County Home

WUSOC, OUHR, Station St
W Union Cemetery
Sheltering Arms
City Code and EngineeringSecond / Central

Clark St
W Union / Shafer
W Union / Factory

N Lancaster / Second St
Columbus Rd / Sunset Dr
94 Columbus Rd
N Columbus Rd
Columbus Rd / Dorr
224 Columbus Rd

Baker Center HubARRIVE W Mulberry St

W Union
Congress / Washington
Congress / W State
Carpenter / Mound

Miller’s Chicken
W Union Cemetery
WUSOC, OUHR, Station St

Rtech, Bentley

Dairy Queen
Mechanic On Duty, FS
Johnny Appleseed Park
Casa, Blue Eagle
Courthouse, Peoples Bank
Beasley Mill

Line 6p - The Plains (Morning Start)
Visits these stops on the way to its morning start point uptown

WUSOC, OUHR, Station StW Union / Factory

Athens Co. JFS, Dog Shelter
HRS, Valero, Goodwill
Alvis, Antique Mall, Goodwill
Sport Cycles, Hibachi
ACEnet, Devil's Kettle

Casa, Blue Eagle
Courthouse, Peoples Bank

Baker Center Hub

ARRIVE  W Mulberry St
Richland / President
W Union

Shafer / W Union
W State / Central

Baker Center Hub
Rtech, Bentley

Sport Cycles, Hibachi
ACEnet, Devil's Kettle
Dairy Queen
Mechanic on Duty,  FS
Johnny Appleseed Park
Masonic Lodge, Broney's

Carpenter / Mound
Congress / W State
Court / W State
Court / Washington

DEPART  W Mulberry St

Chauncey Elementary
Chauncey Public Library
Main St
HRS, Valero, Goodwill
Alvis, Antique Mall, Goodwill

224 Columbus Rd
Columbus Rd / Dorr
N Columbus Rd
94 Columbus Rd
Columbus Rd / Sunset Dr
N Lancaster / Second St

Bus Stop Monday - Friday

Street Intersection Landmarks Nearby

Street Intersection Landmarks Nearby

LINE 6c - Chauncey
A.M. P.M.

Birge Dr / Bobo Ln
Converse / Sycamore
Smith / Spring

Fairgrounds, Health Dept.
Larry's Dog House
VA Clinic
Kershaw Green
Plains Library

Beasley Mill

Baker Center Hub
Rtech, Bentley
Beasley Mill
WUSOC, OUHR, Station St
W Union Cemetery

Beasley Mill

W Union Cemetery
Stew-Mac, Miller's Chicken

278 W Union
W Union / Herrold
W Union / Bikeway
9309 OH-682
OH-682 / E 1st St

W Union

ARRIVE  W Mulberry St

W Union
Richland / President

W Union / Factory
W Union / Shafer

Piggly Wiggly, C&EARRIVE Plains Plaza Mall
DEPART Plains Plaza Mall Work Station, Subway

LINE 6p - The Plains
A.M. P.M.

Baker Center Hub

E 4th St

OH-682 / Poston Rd
OH-682 / E 1st St

Gigi's, HVB
Plains Library
Hickory Creek

Beasley Mill
Salaam, Donkey Coffee
Masonic Lodge, Broney's
Casa, Blue Eagle
Courthouse, Peoples Bank
Chubb, Lindley, Bentley

W Union Cemetery
Miller’s Chicken
City Code & Engineering
Sheltering Arms
W Union Cemetery
WUSOC, OUHR, Station St

Congress / W State
Court / W State
Court / Washington
Court / President
DEPART  W Mulberry St

The Falls, Little Fish, AEP
VA Clinic
Larry's Dog House
Appalachian Behavioral Health
Fairgrounds, Health Dept.

Second / Central
Clark St
W Union / Shafer
W Union / Factory
W Union
Congress / Washington

Court / President Chubb, Lindley, Bentley

U. Estates Boulevard
W Union / Bikeway
W Union / Herrold
O'Bleness Hospital
278 W Union
Shafer / W Union
W State / Central
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Updated May 12, 2025 

6c 6p
Athens // Chauncey

Athens // The Plains

In this area, wave to the driver anywhere along
the shaded area on this route and they will pick
you up at the nearest safe place.

Hail Zone


